IDENTITY AND STATEMENT OF EDUCATIONAL PURPOSE

DIRECTIONS—Federal Student Aid programs have determined that you must verify your identity before your financial aid application can be processed.

If you indicate below that you are unable to visit One Stop Student Services in person, you must present a valid government-issued photo identification (e.g., a driver's license, other state-issued ID, or passport) and sign the statement in SECTION C in the presence of a licensed Notary Public. Do not sign this statement ahead of time.

Academic Year 2024-2025

MAILING ADDRESS Office of Student Finance 160 Williamson Hall 231 Pillsbury Dr. SE Minneapolis, MN 55455-0252

To ensure privacy online, open in Adobe Reader (free at Adobe.com). Please add the required signature(s) in blue or black ink.

SECTION A. Student information						
Legal name (required, last, first, middle initial)	Preferred nan	ne (optional)		University ID		
SECTION B. Student certification						
In the presence of the institutional official the student must sign the following statement:						
I certify that I, and that the federal student financial assistance I may University of Minnesota for 2024-2025.	v receive will only be used f	_, am the individual signing this or educational purposes and to	Statemer pay the co	nt of Educational Purpose ost of attending the		
Student signature				Date		
SECTION C. Statement notarization	1					
If you are unable to visit One Stop Student Services in p	erson, you must present ide	entification and sign this stateme	ent in the	presence of a		
licensed Notary Public. Please do not sign this statem	ent ahead of time.					
Name of Notary Public (typed, printed, or stamped)			(P	lace notary seal here)		
State of	County of					
What form of identification did the student produce?						
Signature of Notary Public		Date notarized				

office use only		verified by	
approved?	🗖 yes 🔲 no	Staff Initials: date:	

To request copies of this form in an alternative format, call Disability Resource Center at 612-626-1333. The University of Minnesota is an equal opportunity employer and educator. This form is printed on paper made from no less than 20 percent post-consumer waste. FA370—Page 1 of 1 10/23

